CS3N - 385|390|395MS
385 W ~ 395 W
MORE RELIABLE
Comprehensive LID / LeTID mitigation
technology, up to 50% lower degradation
Module power up to 395 W
  19.4 %425 W
Better shading tolerance
Minimizes micro-crack impacts
MORE POWER
Lower LCOE & BOS cost
HiKu Mono PERC
Heavy snow load up to 5400 Pa,
enhanced wind load up to 2400 Pa*
PRODUCT CERTIFICATES*
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM CERTIFICATES*
1st year power degradation no more than 2%
Subsequent annual power degradation no more than 0.55%
FSEC (US Florida)
25
Years
Years
Linear Power Performance Warranty*
Industry Leading Product Warranty on Materials
and Workmanship*
CANADIAN SOLAR (USA), INC.        is committed to providing high
quality solar products, solar system solutions and services to
customers around the world. Canadian Solar was recognized
as the No. 1 module supplier for quality and performance/price
ratio in the IHS Module Customer Insight Survey, and is a leading
PV project developer and manufacturer of solar modules,
with over 59 GW deployed around the world since 2001.     * For detailed information, please refer to the Installation Manual.
CANADIAN SOLAR (USA), INC.
1350 Treat Blvd, Suite 550, Walnut Creek, CA 94598, USA | www.csisolar.com/na | service.ca@csisolar.com
PARTNER SECTION
ENGINEERING DRAWING (mm) CS3N-395MS / I-V CURVES
MECHANICAL DATA
Data
Cell Type Mono-crystalline
Dimensions
Weight
Front Cover
Frame
4 mm2
(Including Connector) -
Connector T4 series or MC4
Per Pallet
* For detailed information, please contact your local Canadian Solar sales and
TEMPERATURE CHARACTERISTICS
Data
V
A
6
5
4
2
0 V
A
      2
      2
 600 W/m2
 400 W/m2
 200 W/m2
6
5
4
2
0
Rear View
Mounting Hole
   6- 5
Grounding
Hole
Mounting
Hole
B
B
Frame Cross Section
A - A B - B
25
ELECTRICAL DATA | STC*
CS3N 385MS 390MS 395MS
385 W
36.6 V
10.52 A
11.32 A 11.38 A 11.44 A
43.9 V
385MS
289 W
34.3 V
8.42 A
9.13 A
41.5 V
390MS
293 W
34.5 V
8.48 A
9.18 A
41.7 V
395MS
296 W
34.7 V
8.54 A
9.22 A
41.9 V
18.9%
36.8 V
10.60 A
44.1 V
19.2%
37.0 V
10.68 A
44.3 V
19.4%
390 W 395 W
Open Circuit Voltage (Voc)
Short Circuit Current (Isc)
Operating Temperature
Module Fire Performance
Power Tolerance
2 -
ELECTRICAL DATA | NMOT*
CS3N
Open Circuit Voltage (Voc)
Short Circuit Current (Isc)
2,
CANADIAN SOLAR (USA), INC.                                                                            November 2021 | All rights reserved | PV Module Datasheet v2.9C25_F30_J1B_NA